 A30
SS
NA
90
00
Co
nt
ac

Discount Schedule A-1
	 CA	 7-30	-	 10	 -	 120
Catalog Number Coding
Open Contactors
Configuration
CA	 Contactor
CAU	 Reversing
	 Contactor
CAQ	 Capacitor Switching
	 Contactor
CAN	 NEMA Labeled
	 Contactor
CA(V)L	 Lighting Contactor
CNX	 Special Purpose
	 Contactor
Contactor Series
Series CA8	 Series CA6 ➋
8-09(C)	 6-95(-EI)
8-12(C)	 6-110(-EI)
	 6-140(-EI)
Series CA7 ➊	 6-180(-EI)
7-9(C,D,E,Y)	 6-210-EI
7-12(C,D,E,Y)	 6-250-EI
7-16(C,D,E,Y)	 6-300-EI
7-23(C,D,E,Y)	 6-420-EI
7-30(C,D,E,Y)	 6-630-EI
7-37(C,D,E,Y)	 6-860-EI
7-43(C,D,E,Y)
7-60(C,D,Y)	 Series CA5
7-72(C,D,Y)	 5-700
7-85(C,D,Y)	 5-860
	 5-1000
	 5-1200
Auxiliary Contacts
-10	 N.O. Auxiliary
-01	 N.C. Auxiliary
-11	 N.O. & N.C. Auxiliary
-00	 No Auxiliaries
4-pole CA7 & CA8 Contactors ➌
-M40	 4 N.O. Power Poles
-M31	 3 N.O. Power Poles/
	 1 N.C. Power Pole
-M22	 2 N.O. Power Poles/
	 2 N.C. Power Poles
➊	 (C, D, & E) suffix designates DC contactors. (Y) suffix indicates two contactor Wye-Delta contactors.
➋	 (-EI) suffix indicates electronic coil. Optional on CA6-95…180, standard on CA6-210…860.
➌	 On four pole contactors, this number designates main power pole configuration.
Coil Code
AC	 DC
24(Z)	 12D(D)
24E 	 24D(D)
110	 48D(D)
120	 110D(D)
208	 220D(D)
220
220W
240	 No Coil
277	 XXX
380	 (CA5 contactors only)
440
480